
 

 

 
 

Loyola University New Orleans 

School of Music and Theatre Arts 

Presents 

 

Senior Recital 

Zahria Sims, 
saxophone 

 
 

from the studio of  

Khari Allen Lee 

 

with Guest Artists 

Rocky Leonard, vocals  

Arnold Little Jr., guitar 

Karen Shiraishi, piano 

Dane Harter, bass 

Jordan Bush, drums 

 

 
 

Friday, March 18, 2022 at 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker Auditorium  



 

 

Program 

Remember Hank Mobley 

 

Second Balcony Jump Dexter Gordon 

 

My One and Only Love Hartman, Coltrane, and Ross 

featuring Rocky Leonard 

 

This I Dig of You Hank Mobley 

 

 

 

Whereabouts Zahria Sims 

 

Masquerade Zahria Sims 

 

Growth Zahria Sims 

 

Holding On Zahria Sims, Shout Young, 

  and Rocky Leonard 

featuring Rocky Leonard 

 

Something Worrisome Zahria Sims 

 

 

 



 

 

Upcoming Student Recitals 

 Chris Casillas, saxophone 
Sunday, Mar. 19, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker Auditorium | Free admission 
Silas Eden, saxophone 

Sunday, Mar. 20, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker Auditorium | Free admission 

Austin Wallace, bass 
Tuesday, Mar. 22, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker Auditorium | Free admission 
Riley Vagis, voice 

Wednesday, Mar. 23, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker Auditorium | Free admission 

Dakota Wilburn, trombone 
Thursday, Mar. 24, 7:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 
KC Nichoalds, voice 

Friday, Mar. 25, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Free admission 

Taylor White, soprano 
Sunday, Mar. 27, 3 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 
Nora Cullinan, voice 

Sunday, Mar. 27, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Free admission 
Isabel Zweig, string bass 
Thursday, Mar. 31, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Free admission 

Sarah Marsh & Haley Caffey, voice 

Sunday, Apr. 3, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Free admission 
Madeline Moore, violin 
Monday, Apr. 4, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Free admission 
Giulia Barreto, jazz voice & Antony Bianchini, jazz bass 

Tuesday, Apr. 5, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Free admission 

Shannon Paine-Jesam, jazz drumset 
Wednesday, Apr. 6, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Free admission 

 



 

 

Upcoming Events 
Loyola Concerto Competition Finals 

Saturday, Mar. 19, 3 p.m. 
Roussel | Free admission 
Loyola Brass Faculty 

Monday, Mar. 28, 7:30 p.m. 
Roussel | Free admission 

Head Over Heels 
March 31-April 2 & April 6-9 
Marquette | Ticket required 

Loyola Band Festival & Wind Ensemble 
Saturday, Apr. 2, 7:30 p.m. 
Roussel | Free admission 

Loyola Strings 
Thursday, Apr. 7, 7:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Ticket required 
Jazz Underground: Amina Scott 

Thursday, Apr. 7, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Ticket required 

Guest Artist: Alex Handley, trombone 
Saturday, Apr. 9, 1 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Free admission 
American Songbook 

Tuesday, Apr. 12, 7:30 p.m. 
Roussel | Ticket required 

Loyola Choirs 
Tuesday, Apr. 12, 3 p.m. 

St. Charles Avenue Presbyterian Church | Free admission 
Film Screening: Opera in a Time of COVID 

Thursday, Apr. 21, 4 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Free admission 

Loyola Opera: 
Suor Angelica & Gianni Schicchi 

Apr. 22 & 24 
Roussel | Ticket required 

Loyola Opera: 
Suor Angelica & Gianni Schicchi 

Sunday, Apr. 24, 3 p.m. 
Roussel | Ticket required 

For more information and to subscribe to our mailing list,  
visit presents.loyno.edu or call (504) 865-2074. 


